AL5809
Document number: DS36625 Rev. 5 - 2
1 of 16
December 2016
© Diodes Incorporated
AL5809
60V Two Terminal Constant Current LED Driver

AL5809-20S1-7
AL5809-20P1-7
TA = -40°C to +125°C 19 20 21
AL5809-25S1-7
AL5809-25P1-7
TA = -40°C to +125°C 23.75  25 26.25
AL5809-30S1-7
AL5809-30P1-7
TA = -40°C to +125°C 28.5  30 31.5
AL5809-40S1-7
AL5809-40P1-7
TA = -40°C to +125°C 38  40 42
AL5809-50S1-7
AL5809-50P1-7
TA = -40°C to +125°C 47.5 50 52.5
AL5809-60P1-7 TA = -40°C to +125°C 57 60 63
AL5809-90P1-7 TA = -40°C to +125°C 85.5 90 94.5
AL5809-100P1-7 TA = -40°C to +125°C 95 100 105
AL5809-120P1-7 TA = -40°C to +125°C 114 120 126
AL5809-150P1-7 TA = -40°C to +125°C 142.5 150 157.5
ILINE IInOut Current Line Regulation
VInOut = 2.5V to 60V
(Note 10)
   TA = +25°C - 1 - %